belt clamps
eagle grip EG3 (3 ton) light duty
Complete Set consist of 4 Clamp bodies and 4 Clamp Bars
Will not exceed over 1” in belt thickness
eagle grip EG5 (5 ton) medium duty
Complete Set consist of 4 Clamp bodies and 4 Clamp Bars
Will not exceed over 1” in belt thickness
eagle grip EG7 (7 ton) heavy duty
Complete Set consist of 4 Clamp bodies and 4 Clamp Bars
Will not exceed over 2” in belt thickness
replacement bars (Sold in a set of 2 pieces)
  36”   900 EG3LD-36-C2A 120
 42”  1050 EG3LD-42-C2A 127
 48”   1200 EG3LD-48-C2A 134
 54” 1350 EG3LD-54-C2A 141
 60” 1500 EG3LD-60-C2A 148
 72” 1800 EG3LD-72-C2A 162
  36”   900 EG5MD-36-C2A 135
 42”  1050 EG5MD-42-C2A 142
 48”   1200 EG5MD-48-C2A 149
 54” 1350 EG5MD-54-C2A 156
 60” 1500 EG5MD-60-C2A 163
 72” 1800 EG5MD-72-C2A 177
  36”   900 EG7HD-36-C2A 180
 42”  1050 EG7HD-42-C2A 190
 48”   1200 EG7HD-48-C2A 201
 54” 1350 EG7HD-54-C2A 211
 60” 1500 EG7HD-60-C2A 223
 72” 1800 EG7HD-72-C2A 245
 84” 2200 EG7HD-84-C2A 267
 96” 2400 EG7HD-96-C2A 289
  36”   900 EG3LD-36-A 18
 42”  1050 EG3LD-42-A 22
 48”   1200 EG3LD-48-A 25
 54” 1350 EG3LD-54-A 29
 60” 1500 EG3LD-60-A 32
 72” 1800 EG3LD-72-A 39
  36”   900 EG5MD-36-A 22
 42”  1050 EG5MD-42-A 26
 48”   1200 EG5MD-48-A 29
 54” 1350 EG5MD-54-A 33
 60” 1500 EG5MD-60-A 36
 72” 1800 EG5MD-72-A 43
  36”   900 EG7HD-36-A 35
 42”  1050 EG7HD-42-A 42
 48”   1200 EG7HD-48-A 46
 54” 1350 EG7HD-54-A 52
 60” 1500 EG7HD-60-A 57
 72” 1800 EG7HD-72-A 68
 84” 2200 EG7HD-84-A 79
 96” 2400 EG7HD-96-A 90
WT.
WT.
WT.
WT. WT.
WT.
American Eagle Manufacturing                                      AmericanEagleManufacturing.com                                       1-866-713-8985
BELT WIDTH
BELT WIDTH
BELT WIDTH
BELT WIDTH BELT WIDTH
BELT WIDTH
ITEM NUMBER
ITEM NUMBER
ITEM NUMBER
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NUMBER
ITEM NUMBER
Eagle GRIPTM